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Available in 6 and 24 port variants

Accommodates Molex PowerCat 6 and PowerCat DataGate Jacks

Accommodates Synergy single Simplex SC, LC, MT-RJ or ST fiber modules

Accommodates multimedia modules

Low profile for inconspicuous network connecting 

Rear loading jacks to reduce tampering 

Clear concise labeling

Rear loading to reduce tampering

Tamper proof clear cover

The Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure provides a 6 or 
24 port to-the-desk solution that can be wall or surface 
mounted. Available in black, red, white, pink or blue, the 
security enclosure features internal management rings for 
excess fiber or copper cabling and 25mm knockout holes for 
easy vertical or horizontal cable entry.  
 
Designed to accept a suite of rear loaded UTP or optical fiber faceplates, the 
security enclosure has a clear perspex lid and provides a facility for security 
lugs (sold separately), enabling the user to secure their network and clearly 
identify if any terminations have been tampered with. 

Faceplates are sold separately and are available either unloaded or loaded. 
Unloaded faceplates support Molex’s range of DataGate jacks, multimedia 
jacks and Synergy single fiber modules. Loaded faceplates feature LC, Duplex 
SC and ST fiber adapters.

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES 

www.molexces.com/products/fiber/enclosures/

Multimedia Tamper Proof 
Enclosure

From top: WFR-00048-WH, WFR-00054-WH, WFR-
00049-WH, WFR-00050-WH, WFR-00051-WH, WFR-
00086-WH-AQ 
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Physical
Base Unit: Cold Rolled Steel

Lid: Clear Perspex

Dimensions (mm):

   6 Port: 45.4 (H) x 143 (W) x 125 (D)

   24 Port: 40 (H) x 140 (W) x 185 (D)

Shipping Weight:

   24 Port: 750g

SPECIFICATIONS

Multimedia Tamper Proof 
Enclosure

ORDERING INFORMATION 

Order No. SAP No.  Description

Enclosures, Unloaded 

WFR-00054-BK
(Available only in Poland)

180970168
24 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Black

(Available only in Poland)

WFR-00054-RD 180970093 24 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Red

WFR-00054-WH 180970092 24 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - White

WFR-00054-PK 180970131 24 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Pink

WFR-00054-BL 180970177 24 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Blue

WFR-00054-YL 180970208 24 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Yellow

WFR-00048-BK
(Available only in Poland)

180970169
6 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Black

(Available only in Poland)

WFR-00048-RD 180970081 6 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Red

WFR-00048-WH 180970083 6 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - White

WFR-00048-PK 180970175 6 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Pink

WFR-00048-BL 180970178 6 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Blue

WFR-00048-YL 180970209 6 Port, Multimedia Tamper Proof Enclosure, Unloaded - Yellow

Loaded Adapter Plates - LC Duplex, Shuttered, SNAP Mount

WFR-00052-BK-BG
(Available only in Poland)

180600583
12 Fiber, Multimedia Underfloor Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered  

SNAP Mount OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00052-BK-AQ
(Available only in Poland)

180600584
12 Fiber, Multimedia Underfloor Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered  

SNAP Mount OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00052-BK-EV
(Available only in Poland)

180600585
	 12 Fiber, Multimedia Underfloor Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered 

SNAP Mount OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00052-BK-BL
(Available only in Poland)

180600586
	 12 Fiber, Multimedia Underfloor Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered  

SNAP Mount SM Blue, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00052-BK-GR
(Available only in Poland)

180600587
12 Fiber, Multimedia Underfloor Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC LC Duplex Shuttered  

SNAP Mount SM Green, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00052-BK-LG
(Available only in Poland)

180600588
12 Fiber, Multimedia Underfloor Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered  

SNAP Mount OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)
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Order No. SAP No.  Description

Loaded Adapter Plates - SC Duplex, Shuttered, SNAP Mount

WFR-00050-BK-BG
(Available only in Poland)

180600589
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered SNAP Mount  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00050-BK-AQ
(Available only in Poland)

180600590
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered SNAP Mount  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00050-BK-EV
(Available only in Poland)

180600591
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered SNAP Mount  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00050-BK-BL
(Available only in Poland)

180600592
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered SNAP Mount  

SM Blue, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00050-BK-GR
(Available only in Poland)

180600593
12 Fiber, Multimedia Adapter Plate, APC SC Duplex Shuttered SNAP Mount  

SM Green, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

WFR-00050-BK-LG
(Available only in Poland)

180600594
12 Fiber, Multimedia Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered SNAP Mount  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Black (Available only in Poland)

Unloaded Adapter Plates

WFR-00049-RD 180970082 6 Port Jack Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Unloaded - Red

WFR-00049-WH 180970084 6 Port Jack Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Unloaded - White

WFR-00049-BK
(Available only in Poland) 

180600595
6 Port Jack Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Unloaded - Black

(Available only in Poland)

WFR-00049-PK 180970179 6 Port Jack Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Unloaded - Pink

WFR-00049-BL 180970180 6 Port Jack Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Unloaded - Blue

WFR-00049-YL 180600604 6 Port Jack Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Unloaded - Yellow

Loaded Adapter Plates - SC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted

WFR-00050-RD-BG 180970085
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Red

WFR-00050-RD-AQ 180970127
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Red

WFR-00050-RD-EV 180970128
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Red

WFR-00050-RD-BL 180970144
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - Red

WFR-00050-RD-GR 180970146
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - Red

WFR-00050-RD-LG 180970148
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Red

Loaded Adapter Plates - SC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted - White

WFR-00050-WH-BG 180970086
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - White

WFR-00050-WH-AQ 180970123
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - White

WFR-00050-WH-EV 180970124
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - White

WFR-00050-WH-BL 180970145
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - White
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Order No. SAP No.  Description

WFR-00050-WH-GR 180970147
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - White

WFR-00050-WH-LG 180970149
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - White

Loaded Adapter Plates - SC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted - Pink

WFR-00050-PK-BG 180970181
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Pink

WFR-00050-PK-AQ 180970182
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Pink

WFR-00050-PK-EV 180970183
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Pink

WFR-00050-PK-BL 180970184
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - Pink

WFR-00050-PK-GR 180970185
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - Pink

WFR-00050-PK-LG 180970186
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Pink

Loaded Adapter Plates - SC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted - Blue

WFR-00050-BL-BG 180970187
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00050-BL-AQ 180970188
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00050-BL-EV 180970189
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00050-BL-BL 180970190
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00050-BL-GR 180970191
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00050-BL-LG 180970192
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Blue

Loaded Adapter Plates - SC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted - Yellow

WFR-00050-YL-BG 180600605
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00050-YL-AQ 180600606
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00050-YL-EV 180600607
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00050-YL-BL 180600608
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00050-YL-GR 180600609
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00050-YL-LG 180600610
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, SC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Yellow
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Loaded Adapter Plates - ST, SM/MM - Red

WFR-00051-RD 180970087 12 Port, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, ST SM/MM Loaded - Red

WFR-00051-WH 180970088 12 Port, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, ST SM/MM Loaded - White

WFR-00051-BK
(Available only in Poland)

180970170
12 Port, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, ST SM/MM Loaded - Black 

(Available only in Poland)

WFR-00051-PK 180970193 12 Port, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, ST SM/MM Loaded - Pink

WFR-00051-BL 180970194 12 Port, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, ST SM/MM Loaded - Blue

WFR-00051-YL 180600611 12 Port, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, ST SM/MM Loaded - Yellow

Loaded Adapter Plates - LC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted - Red

WFR-00052-RD-BG 180970089
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Red

WFR-00052-RD-AQ 180970129
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Red

WFR-00052-RD-EV 180970130
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Red

WFR-00052-RD-BL 180970150
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - Red

WFR-00052-RD-GR 180970152
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - Red

WFR-00052-RD-LG 180970154
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Red

Loaded Adapter Plates - LC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted - White

WFR-00052-WH-BG 180970090
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - White

WFR-00052-WH-AQ 180970125
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - White

WFR-00052-WH-EV 180970126
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - White

WFR-00052-WH-BL 180970151
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - White

WFR-00052-WH-GR 180970153
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - White

WFR-00052-WH-LG 180970155
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - White

Loaded Adapter Plates - LC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted - PInk

WFR-00052-PK-BG
180970195 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Pink

WFR-00052-PK-AQ
180600603 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Pink

WFR-00052-PK-EV
180970176 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Pink

WFR-00052-PK-BL
180970196 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - Pink

WFR-00052-PK-GR
180970197 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - Pink
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WFR-00052-PK-LG 180970198
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Pink

Loaded Adapter Plates - LC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted - Blue

WFR-00052-BL-BG
180970199 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00052-BL-AQ
180970200 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00052-BL-EV
180970201 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00052-BL-BL
180970202 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00052-BL-GR
180970203 12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - Blue

WFR-00052-BL-LG 180970204
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Blue

Loaded Adapter Plates - LC Duplex, Shuttered, Riveted - Yellow

WFR-00052-YL-BG 180600612
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM1/2 Beige, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00052-YL-AQ 180600613
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM3/4 Aqua, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00052-YL-EV 180600614
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM4 Erica Violet, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00052-YL-BL 180600615
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Blue, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00052-YL-GR 180600616
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, APC LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

SM Green, Loaded - Yellow

WFR-00052-YL-LG 180600617
12 Fiber, Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, LC Duplex Shuttered Riveted  

OM5 Lime Green, Loaded - Yellow

Adapter Plates - Internal Shuttered, LC - Red

WFR-00119-RD-AQ 180600625 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Aqua

WFR-00120-RD-EV 180600626 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Erika Violet

WFR-00084-RD-BL 180600627 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Blue

WFR-00085-RD-LG 180600628 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Lime Green

Adapter Plates - Internal Shuttered, LC - White

WFR-00086-WH-AQ 180600629 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Aqua

WFR-00087-WH-EV 180600630 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Erika Violet

WFR-00088-WH-BL 180600631 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Blue

WFR-00089-WH-LG 180600632 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Lime Green
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Adapter Plates - Internal Shuttered, LC - Pink

WFR-00090-PK-AQ 180600633 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Aqua

WFR-00091-PK-EV 180600634 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Erika Violet

WFR-00092-PK-BL 180600635 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Blue

WFR-00093-PK-LG 180600636 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Lime Green

Adapter Plates - Internal Shuttered, LC - Blue

WFR-00094-BL-AQ 180600637 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Aqua

WFR-00095-BL-EV 180600638 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Erika Violet

WFR-00096-BL-BL 180600639 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Blue

WFR-00097-BL-LG 180600640 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Lime Green

Adapter Plates - Internal Shuttered, LC - Yellow

WFR-00098-YL-AQ 180600641 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Aqua

WFR-00099-YL-EV 180600642 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Erika Violet

WFR-00100-YL-BL 180600643 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Blue

WFR-00101-YL-LG 180600644 12 Port Multimedia Enclosure Adapter Plate, Internal Shuttered LC, MM - Lime Green

Blank Adapter Plates

WFR-00055-WH 180970094 Blank Adapter Plate - White

WFR-00055-RD 180970095 Blank Adapter Plate - Red

WFR-00055-BK
(Available only in Poland)

180970165
Blank Adapter Plate - Black 

(Available only in Poland)

WFR-00055-PK 180970205 Blank Adapter Plate - Pink

WFR-00055-BL 180970206 Blank Adapter Plate - Blue

WFR-00055-YL 180600618 Blank Adapter Plate - Yellow
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